 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
Rio
MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR, COUNTER STOOL AND BAR STOOL
Design that
responds to you.
What goes into the award-winning line of Rio®

see page 275
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Wire Rod Chair 1051 FT2 $280
4-Leg Chair 1051 FT1 $290
24" Counter Stool 1051 FT1
S9 $440
30" Bar Stool 1051 FT1
S2 $440
1. Frame (Cont.)
Frame Finish Code Price
Black FC1 + $0
Silver
(4-Leg Frame Only FT1) FC2 + $0
Chrome
(Wire Rod Frame Only FT2) FC15 + $0
Arms and glides, if selected, are black for black frames and fog for silver or
chrome frames.
2. Back and Seat
Back and Seat Style Code Price
Plastic PS + $0
Upholstered Seat US + $58
Upholstered
Seat and Back UP + $116
3. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless A0 + $0
Fixed Arms
(4-Leg Frame Only FT1) A91 + $58
Fixed Arms
(Wire Rod Frame Only FT2) A131 + $58
Tablet Arm
Folding Tablet Arm,
Left RMTL + $156
Folding Tablet Arm, Right RMTR + $156
Not available with wire rod (FT1) frames or stools (S9/S2). Not stackable. Tablet arm will
be black for black (FC1) frame or fog for silver (FC2) frame.
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
RIO MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR,
COUNTER STOOL AND BAR STOOL
4. Base
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters
Carpet Casters C13 + $40
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters C12 + $80
Glides for 4-Leg Chair and Stool Only
Standard
Multi-Surface Glides GL1 + $0
Floor Saver Glides GL3 + $17
Steel Glides (Carpet Only) GL4 + $17
Performance
Multi-Surface Glides GL2 + $17
Glides for Wire Rod Frame Only
No Glides G0 + $0
Clear Glides CGR + $9
Clear Glides With Felt CGRF + $22
Please use caution when stacking models with casters to prevent frame damage. SitOnIt
Seating does not warrant scratched frames.
5. Miscellaneous
Accessories Code Price
Ganging Bracket
(For 4-Leg Chair FT1) GG12 + $30
Ganging Bracket
(For Wire Rod Armless Models) GG3 + $30
Ganging Bracket
(For Wire Rod Models
With Arms)
GA4 + $30
Stacking Cart Cart + $399
Ganging brackets and stacking carts are not intended for use with caster models and are

Seat and Back UP $540
2. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Task Chair 1052 FT3 + $0
Task Stool 1052 FT3
S21 + $132
Extended Task Stool 1052 FT3
S22 + $156
Frame Finish Code Price
Black FC1 + $0
Silver FC2 + $35
Rio task models available with basic (swivel) mechanism only.
Better
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
RIO LIGHT TASK CHAIR AND STOOL
3. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless A0 + $0
Fixed A91 + $58
Arms, if specified, are black for black frames and fog for silver frames.
4. Base
Base Color and Material Code Price
Black Nylon Base
(For Black Frame FC1) B17 + $0
Fog Nylon Base
(For Silver Frame FC2) B21 + $0
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters
Carpet Casters C15 + $0
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters C14 + $40
Self-Locking
Carpet Casters C20 + $30
Self-Locking Hard
Floor and
Carpet Casters
C19 + $64
Glides
Glides for Task Chairs C3 + $30
Self-locking casters (C19/C20) lock only when chair is not in use.
5. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1–49 133F + $64
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $20
CAL 133, Plastic,
Any Quantity 133P + $10
Shell Color (For PS and US) Code Price
Apple SC24 + $0
Arctic SC21 + $0
Bisque SC7 + $0
Black SC1 + $0
Chocolate SC4 + $0
Lagoon SC15 + $0
Latte SC20 + $0
Lemon SC25 + $0
Navy SC5 + $0
Pacific SC22 + $0
Red SC19 + $0
Slate SC8 + $0
Sterling SC18 + $0
Tangerine SC23 + $0
Textile Code Price
Seat Textile Only (For US)
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $22
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $45